
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WOO	FRIDGES	2025-12-01	to	2025-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-12-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $31,191.06
2025-12-01Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/24	to	11/30 txn_R2Ho2Nd -$45.85 $31,145.21
2025-12-01Check	deposit txn_evHRGge $5,000.00 $36,145.21
2025-12-01Donation	from	Robin	Cavanaugh txn_WBHAm7r $15.00 $36,160.21
2025-12-01Donation	from	Lloyd	Williams txn_R2HovKr $50.00 $36,210.21
2025-12-01Donation	from	Rachael	Ross txn_nEHMoJR $10.00 $36,220.21
2025-12-01WooFridge txn_brHZEB2 -$167.58 $36,052.63
2025-12-01So	St	fridge txn_9KHybNm -$16.44 $36,036.19
2025-12-01So	St	Fridge txn_gnHPoRl -$41.00 $35,995.19
2025-12-01Brooks	Nov	28	2025 txn_QmHLJQk -$127.80 $35,867.39
2025-12-01Donation	from	Pat	N txn_PVH5r4X $50.00 $35,917.39
2025-12-01MARKET	BASKET	93 txn_WBHAGqB -$197.70 $35,719.69
2025-12-02Donation	from	Esther	Konadu txn_a8HBGy5 $100.00 $35,819.69
2025-12-02Donation	from	Ashley	Locke txn_MNHpL5a $15.00 $35,834.69
2025-12-02Donation	from	Tom	and	Sheila	Brenner txn_qkHXJ25 $30.00 $35,864.69
2025-12-02Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eHqZ8x $10.00 $35,874.69
2025-12-03Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eHqZJ8 $30.00 $35,904.69
2025-12-03Donation	from	Alison	Bright txn_kWHP9GW $50.00 $35,954.69
2025-12-03Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_XGHQvqm $10.00 $35,964.69
2025-12-03Donation	from	Lana	M txn_vgHedO9 $10.00 $35,974.69
2025-12-03Donation	from	Luna	Hormone	Health,	PLLC txn_WBHA9oP $100.00 $36,074.69
2025-12-03Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eHqZrk $30.00 $36,104.69
2025-12-03Donation	from	Madeleine	Waters txn_wNHJPYg $20.00 $36,124.69
2025-12-03Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_8rHrgdo $596.15 $36,720.84
2025-12-03Extra	Space	5035 txn_K9HZAlO -$106.00 $36,614.84
2025-12-03Extra	Space	5035 txn_rYHQWE8 -$106.00 $36,508.84
2025-12-04Donation	from	Ian	McGinnes txn_R2Ho8x6 $100.00 $36,608.84
2025-12-04Donation	from	Martin	Radwell txn_OXH8xAW $10.00 $36,618.84
2025-12-04Donation	from	Jane	P	Ellis txn_V0HLYz4 $10.00 $36,628.84
2025-12-04Donation	from	Laura	Porter txn_oyHK70A $25.00 $36,653.84
2025-12-04Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_V0HLQyB $30.00 $36,683.84
2025-12-04Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZHQKAX $100.00 $36,783.84
2025-12-04Brooks	Dec	1	2025 txn_2zHvR9a -$63.16 $36,720.68
2025-12-05RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_rYHQ8Aw -$198.12 $36,522.56
2025-12-05Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_AWHx8l7 $390.00 $36,912.56
2025-12-05Donation	from	Matt	Rutledge txn_nEHMl0x $100.00 $37,012.56
2025-12-05Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wHRan9 $10.00 $37,022.56
2025-12-05SQ	*OSCARS	LOCK	&	KEY txn_a8HB8lK -$350.00 $36,672.56
2025-12-06Bahnans	Wholesale txn_a8HB8pO -$533.48 $36,139.08
2025-12-07Brooks	Dec	5	2025 txn_GkH4MWq -$134.22 $36,004.86
2025-12-07Groceries txn_p5H0z6v -$93.64 $35,911.22
2025-12-07WS	family	shop txn_V0HLWZA -$119.68 $35,791.54
2025-12-08Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	12/1	to	12/7 txn_WBHALNR -$483.08 $35,308.46
2025-12-08Donation	from	Matthew	Cummings txn_evHR0qW $50.00 $35,358.46
2025-12-08Donation	from	Sarah	Hunter txn_78HndP2 $35.00 $35,393.46
2025-12-08Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wHR2gb $500.00 $35,893.46
2025-12-08Brooks	Dec	7	2025 txn_kWHP5AP -$103.08 $35,790.38



2025-12-08MARKET	BASKET	93 txn_rYHQnN6 -$299.71 $35,490.67
2025-12-08MARKET	BASKET	93 txn_78HnYxd -$59.06 $35,431.61
2025-12-09Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_YRHKMp4 $1,000.00 $36,431.61
2025-12-09Donation	from	Mary	Kelley txn_JxHvkmz $20.00 $36,451.61
2025-12-09Donation	from	Brian	Dutremble txn_V0HLz0a $10.00 $36,461.61
2025-12-09Donation	from	Rachel	Burton txn_NQHPb0l $5.00 $36,466.61
2025-12-09Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_brHZxVz $100.00 $36,566.61
2025-12-09Donation	from	Meghan	Kennedy txn_gnHPYnn $10.00 $36,576.61
2025-12-09DOLLAR	TREE txn_evHRAgY -$15.31 $36,561.30
2025-12-09PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_zVHy6O7 -$134.77 $36,426.53
2025-12-10Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNHpBnm $40.00 $36,466.53
2025-12-10Donation	from	Ariel	Amasifuén txn_PVH5deK $60.00 $36,526.53
2025-12-10Donation	from	Cie	Morin txn_8rHr62e $50.00 $36,576.53
2025-12-11Donation	from	Elisabeth	Morgan txn_yXHVdEv $10.10 $36,586.63
2025-12-11Donation	from	Rachel	Maguire txn_xQHNxV9 $10.00 $36,596.63
2025-12-11Donation	from	Tim	Correira txn_OXH8Ag2 $30.00 $36,626.63
2025-12-11Donation	from	Schuyler txn_YRHKMWW $10.00 $36,636.63
2025-12-11Donation	from	Kevin	La txn_zVHy6K0 $10.00 $36,646.63
2025-12-11Donation	from	ali	beaudette txn_gnHP4Op $10.00 $36,656.63
2025-12-11Donation	from	Jon txn_vgHegye $100.00 $36,756.63
2025-12-11Donation	from	Zach	fask txn_9KHyOLo $20.00 $36,776.63
2025-12-11Donation	from	Alaina	Blanker txn_p5H0zWR $25.00 $36,801.63
2025-12-11Donation	from	Alex	Exarchou txn_R2Ho0YW $30.00 $36,831.63
2025-12-11Donation	from	Kyle	George txn_kWHP5rJ $15.00 $36,846.63
2025-12-11Donation	from	Aubrey	Planitz txn_kWHP5YV $10.00 $36,856.63
2025-12-11Donation	from	Joseph	Gonzalez-Dufresne txn_vgHe9pw $276.00 $37,132.63
2025-12-11Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_PVH5W2J $18.00 $37,150.63
2025-12-11Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_yXHVdMV $10.00 $37,160.63
2025-12-11Donation	from	Deb	Lang txn_9KHyxZN $30.00 $37,190.63
2025-12-11Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_AWHxGkm $10.00 $37,200.63
2025-12-11Donation	from	Jessica	Bergeron txn_rYHQny6 $10.00 $37,210.63
2025-12-12Check	to	Worcester	Daycare	Food	Coop txn_evHRKzL -$247.00 $36,963.63
2025-12-12Donation	from	Janelle	Leroux txn_p5H0aW8 $20.00 $36,983.63
2025-12-12Donation	from	Sam	Aronson txn_rYHQ5dw $25.00 $37,008.63
2025-12-12Donation	from	April	Bender txn_WBHAypb $30.00 $37,038.63
2025-12-12STAPLES	0294 txn_BZH8Mk7 -$16.89 $37,021.74
2025-12-12STAPLES.COM txn_V0HLn6G -$43.02 $36,978.72
2025-12-13RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_OXH8J2X -$193.44 $36,785.28
2025-12-13RESTAURANT	DEPOT txn_BZH8MZe -$296.61 $36,488.67
2025-12-15Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	12/8	to	12/14 txn_vgHe29p -$181.24 $36,307.43
2025-12-15Donation	from	Alice	Acciani txn_R2HoXPN $10.00 $36,317.43
2025-12-15Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHyWA5 $20.00 $36,337.43
2025-12-15Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkH4Lk5 $100.00 $36,437.43
2025-12-15Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_gnHPQzr $10.00 $36,447.43
2025-12-15Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2HoXro $50.00 $36,497.43
2025-12-15portland	street	sandwiches,	waters	and	handwarmers txn_WBHAaqv -$80.74 $36,416.69
2025-12-15SHAWS	OSCO	2470 txn_rYHQBb7 -$119.65 $36,297.04
2025-12-16Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_YRHK2M2 $15.00 $36,312.04
2025-12-16BJS	WHOLESALE	#0038 txn_K9HZmpP -$1,108.15$35,203.89
2025-12-16BJS	WHOLESALE	#0038 txn_66HOnYq -$213.68 $34,990.21
2025-12-16DOLLAR	TREE txn_K9HZmlP -$18.06 $34,972.15
2025-12-16Bahnans	Wholesale txn_EyHPQd0 -$250.00 $34,722.15
2025-12-16STOP	&	SHOP	0079 txn_66HOnkq -$107.27 $34,614.88
2025-12-17Donation	from	Andrew	Willis txn_kWHPa6p $50.00 $34,664.88
2025-12-17Donation	from	Steph txn_2zHv5Yy $5.00 $34,669.88
2025-12-17HA	TIEN	MARKET txn_9KHyApY -$657.91 $34,011.97
2025-12-17HA	TIEN	MARKET txn_oyHK2Lb -$118.91 $33,893.06
2025-12-18authur	st	shop txn_R2Honod -$91.44 $33,801.62
2025-12-18Brooks	Dec	16	2025 txn_brHZaZW -$144.36 $33,657.26
2025-12-18WS	family	shop txn_lZHQNQx -$237.79 $33,419.47
2025-12-18Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_vgHe28l $200.00 $33,619.47
2025-12-18Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_QmHLKJG $50.00 $33,669.47



2025-12-18Donation	from	Jenn	Del	Cegno txn_xQHNWmV $20.00 $33,689.47
2025-12-18Donation	from	Priscilla	Chung txn_qkHX9Xx $50.00 $33,739.47
2025-12-18EUROPEAN	BAKERY	&	PASTRY txn_zVHyxOr -$250.00 $33,489.47
2025-12-19Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHMQR8 $50.00 $33,539.47
2025-12-19WAL-MART	#4387 txn_NQHP4MW -$355.73 $33,183.74
2025-12-19WAL-MART	#4387 txn_LgHbOM9 -$131.12 $33,052.62
2025-12-20RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_oyHKZmJ -$183.04 $32,869.58
2025-12-20MARKET	BASKET	93 txn_9KHyalq -$190.88 $32,678.70
2025-12-22Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	12/15	to	12/21 txn_gnH9BKv -$44.10 $32,634.60

2025-12-22
Donation	from	Vita	Hydration	+	Wellness,	Cordella's,	Sweet	Janes
Consignment,	The	Beauty	of	Zen,	Charcuterie	by	Cherise,	The
Healing	Flow	Collective

txn_AWHxR0y $200.00 $32,834.60

2025-12-22Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZHQbmb $100.00 $32,934.60
2025-12-22Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eHqn6w $20.00 $32,954.60
2025-12-23Donation	from	Joanne	M txn_LgHbOGL $150.00 $33,104.60
2025-12-23DOLLAR	TREE txn_PVHbvaz -$100.94 $33,003.66
2025-12-23PRICE	CHOPPER	#160 txn_evHP4wB -$138.13 $32,865.53
2025-12-24Donation	from	Pat	N txn_zVHapYO $50.00 $32,915.53
2025-12-26Donation	from	Greta txn_EyH2mrV $50.00 $32,965.53
2025-12-26Donation	from	Sarah	Murray txn_GkHrnwV $10.00 $32,975.53
2025-12-26Donation	from	Claudia	Osoroo txn_lZHA2MP $30.00 $33,005.53
2025-12-26Donation	from	John	&	Lynn	Foreman txn_YRHvgOm $150.00 $33,155.53
2025-12-26Donation	from	Janet	Davis txn_OXH9XRr $10.00 $33,165.53

2025-12-26Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dHNQKp $10.00 $33,175.53
2025-12-26Donation	from	Carrie	Bruss txn_d7H5AgR $25.00 $33,200.53
2025-12-26Donation	from	Sarah	and	Javi	Melendez txn_9KHLdBO $50.00 $33,250.53
2025-12-26Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_YRHvgkn $20.00 $33,270.53
2025-12-26Donation	from	Barry	Fradkin txn_p5HWBL9 $10.00 $33,280.53
2025-12-26Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dHNQaq $5.00 $33,285.53
2025-12-26Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_vgHZzXz $40.00 $33,325.53
2025-12-27Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNHaJBw $30.00 $33,355.53
2025-12-27Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_8rHVBvM $30.00 $33,385.53
2025-12-27Donation	from	Cara	Leger txn_a8HazAE $100.00 $33,485.53
2025-12-27Walmart txn_78H4BQy -$14.56 $33,470.97
2025-12-27Walmart txn_K9H27L4 -$221.37 $33,249.60
2025-12-28Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_PVHbNNJ $5.00 $33,254.60
2025-12-28Donation	from	Madeleine	Waters txn_XGH6m4z $20.00 $33,274.60
2025-12-28Donation	from	Luna	Hormone	Health,	PLLC txn_NQHXE7k $100.00 $33,374.60
2025-12-28Walmart txn_QmH8zZO -$377.95 $32,996.65
2025-12-28MARKET	BASKET	93 txn_4dHN7OZ -$422.06 $32,574.59
2025-12-29Donation	from	Jane	P	Ellis txn_lZHAP9m $10.00 $32,584.59
2025-12-29Donation	from	Ellie	Gelchinsky txn_8rHV4wR $50.00 $32,634.59
2025-12-29Donation	from	Martin	Radwell txn_lZHAPWL $10.00 $32,644.59
2025-12-29Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	12/22	to	12/28 txn_OXH9mvV -$65.10 $32,579.49
2025-12-29Donation	from	Charlotte	Tisdell txn_9KHL4Je $15.00 $32,594.49
2025-12-29Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_qkHG7gg $50.00 $32,644.49
2025-12-29Donation	from	Honee	Hess txn_9KHL4dr $20.00 $32,664.49
2025-12-29Donation	from	Paul	Heroux txn_K9H27ZE $1,000.00 $33,664.49
2025-12-29Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_AWH9nmJ $15.00 $33,679.49
2025-12-29Donation	from	Paul	and	Shari	Belanger txn_evHPzo4 $10.00 $33,689.49
2025-12-29Donation	from	Richard	Widman txn_8rHVBQW $15.00 $33,704.49
2025-12-30Donation	from	Laura	Porter txn_LgHARbM $25.00 $33,729.49
2025-12-30Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHPoB2 $100.00 $33,829.49
2025-12-30Donation	from	Gretchen	Neff	Lambert txn_5wH4rwp $20.00 $33,849.49
2025-12-30Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHKB5o $150.00 $33,999.49
2025-12-30Donation	from	Elena	Greene txn_gnH9EW9 $25.00 $34,024.49
2025-12-30fridge	sandwiches	for	restocks txn_66HpAo0 -$22.57 $34,001.92
2025-12-30WS	family	shop txn_LgHAR4V -$262.79 $33,739.13
2025-12-30Shop	for	Kelly	12/23 txn_GkHrzb5 -$111.96 $33,627.17
2025-12-30Brooks	Dec	21	2025 txn_lZHA5Jl -$141.32 $33,485.85
2025-12-30Neighbor	shop	Dec	19	2025 txn_wNHxAkB -$150.00 $33,335.85
2025-12-30Grocery	shop txn_wNHxAkl -$51.36 $33,284.49
2025-12-30Aldi	run txn_66HpAV9 -$290.33 $32,994.16



2025-12-30Candace	grocery	12/7 txn_8rHV7b6 -$104.35 $32,889.81
2025-12-30Aya	target txn_rYHqPJn -$78.23 $32,811.58
2025-12-30Aldi	Aya txn_K9H2KVB -$22.28 $32,789.30
2025-12-30Candace	grocery	Dec	1 txn_78H4y2e -$19.86 $32,769.44
2025-12-30DOMINO'S	3730 txn_NQHXEBo -$63.03 $32,706.41
2025-12-30DOMINO'S	3730 txn_d7H5rOG -$67.31 $32,639.10
2025-12-31Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_WBHgWdx $30.00 $32,669.10
2025-12-31Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_LgHAR9Z $750.00 $33,419.10
2025-12-31Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNHa5Vl $150.00 $33,569.10
2025-12-31Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_nEHKp2y $500.00 $34,069.10
2025-12-31Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHPoOe $75.00 $34,144.10
2025-12-31Donation	from	Tom	and	Sheila	Brenner txn_66HpZ87 $30.00 $34,174.10
2025-12-31Donation	from	Rachael	Ross txn_LgHAJ0v $10.00 $34,184.10
2025-12-31Donation	from	Robin	Cavanaugh txn_evHPznk $15.00 $34,199.10

WITHDRAWN:	$11,402.21.	DEPOSITED:	$14,410.25. $34,199.10

Woo	Fridges	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Woo	Fridges's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


